
Low Gross Maria Kang 78* Oakbrook

Flight 1 Low Net Anny Yi 74 Oakbrook

2nd Low Net Kristy Cho 75* Oakbrook

Low Gross Yeon Hee Kim 84 Oakbrook

Flight 2 Low Net Suja Suh 74 Oakbrook

2nd Low Net Young Oak Hwang 75 Capitol City

Low Gross Deb Seelye 89 Lake Spanaway

Flight 3 Low Net Sandy Brown 75* High Cedars

2nd Low Net Sonia Riggins 75* Capitol City

Low Gross Shirley Slater 88 Madrona Links

Flight 4 Low Net Sandy Hamel 75* Lake Spanaway

2nd Low Net Casey Glick 75* Oakbrook

Low Gross Aecha Arroyo 99 Whispering Firs

Flight 5 Low Net Karen Oswald 76 Lake Spanaway

2nd Low Net Mary Jo Rice 78 Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Kathy Sorgenfrei 100 Madrona Links

Flight 6 Low Net Sharon Shattuck 73 Capitol City

2nd Low Net Kimberly Rokfeter 75 Whispering Firs

Low Gross Ellen Prenovost 98 Allenmore

Flight 7 Low Net Sharon Ringenbach 75 Lake Spanaway

2nd Low Net Becky Wickham 78 High Cedars

Club Winner Flight/Award Pay Out Club Total

Allenmore Ellen Prenevost Flight 7, Low Gross $17.00

Charmon Odle Casino Hole Winner $57.00 $74.00

Capitol City YoungOak Hwang Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Sonia Riggins Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Sharon Shattuck Flight 6, Low Net $17.00 $41.00

Hawks Prairie Mary Jo Rice Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $12.00

High Cedars Sandy Brown Flight 3, Low Net $17.00

Becky Wickham Flight 7, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $29.00

Lake Spanaway Deb Seelye Flight 3, Low Gross $17.00

Sandy Hamel Flight 4, Low Net $17.00

Karen Oswald Flight 5, Low Net $17.00

Sharon Ringenbach Flight 7, Low Net $17.00 $68.00

Flight Winners for TWGA at Meadow Park on Aug. 30,2021

High Cedars Pay Outs by Club on June 7, 2021

* USGA Tie Breaker Used



Madrona Links Shirley Slater Flight 4, Low Gross $17.00

Kathy Sorgenfrei Flight 6, Low Gross $17.00 $34.00

Oakbrook Maria Kang Flight 1, Low Gross $17.00

Anny Yi Flight 1, Low Net $17.00

Kristy Cho Flight 1, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Yeon Hee Kim Flight 2, Low Gross $17.00

Suja Suh Flight 2, Low Net $17.00

Casey Glick Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Sylvia Chey Casino Hole Winner $57.00 $149.00

Whispering Firs Aecha Arroyo Flight 5, Low Gross $17.00

Kimberly Rokfeter Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $29.00


